Prep. Pop Quiz No.28

Date : Scores : Name :

271. There were a lot people at the meeting.
A) on B) of C) in D) for

272. She is never at home this hour.
A) at B) on C) in D) as

273. | did my best that test.
A) at B) on C) of D) to

274. | put my clothes and go breakfast.

A) at, for B) at, to C) on, to D) on, in

275. 1 jog the company every morning.
A) to B) onto C) in D) for

276. My boss asked questions the assignment.
A) at B) with C) about D) in

277. 1 usually take care little things around the house.

A) for B) in C) at D) of

278. 1 spend one hour my English lessons
A) on, for B) on, to C) on, with D) on, at

279. TKK office is the 22nd floor.
A) in B) at C) on D) up

280. I'm tired walking around this station.
A) at B) of C) on D) in

the next day.

English Plaza Tokyo



Prep. Pop Quiz No0.28 - Keys -

271.

272.

273.

274.

275.

276.

277.

278.

279.

280.

B)

A)

B)

C)

A)

C)

D)

A)

C)

B)

There were a lot of people at the meeting.
DEICE RO ABRHE L TWE L,

She is never at home at this hour.
NN N o A - 2 TWEH AL

I did my best on that test.
TARMIENERLS LE LK,

I put on my clothes and go to breakfast.
Rz & TRFICITEET,

| jog to the company every morning.
awnwTaficiTE £ L,

My boss asked questions about the assignment.
FORATHREICHOWTOERMEZ L XL,

| usually take care of little things around the house.
WO BLFEDOED DM VEMRICKEEWE T,

I spend one hour on my English lessons for the next day.

BHOHEEBL v AL 1IHEMEESSLE T,

TKK office is on the 22nd floor.
TKKOA 7 A AF22KICHY 7,

I'm tired of walking around this station.
BRoOJE Y 2B < o3 ENLE L,

English Plaza Tokyo



