## Prep. Pop Quiz No.28

Date :	Scores:		res:	Name:		
271.	There were a lot			people at the meeting.		
	A) on	B) of	C) in	D) for		
272.	She is never at home			this hour.		
	A) at	B) on	C) in	D) as		
273.	I did my best		that test.			
	A) at B) on					
	_			_		<b>9</b>
274.	I put _		my clothe	es and go <sub>-</sub>	breakf	ast.
	A) at, fo	or B) a	at, to	C) on, to	D) on, in	
275.	I jog the company every morning.					
	A) to	B) onto	C) in	D) for		
276.	My boss asked questions the assignment.					
	A) at	A) at B) with C) about D) in				
277.	I usually take care little things around the house.					
	A) for	B) in	C) at	D) of		
278.	I spend one hour my English lessons					the next day.
	A) on, f	for B)	on, to	C) on, wit	h D) on, at	
279.	TKK office is			the 22nd floor.		
	A) in	B) at	C) on	D) up		
280.	I'm tired wal			king around this station.		
	A) at			D) in		
	/ ~ ~ ~	-, 51	<i>-,</i> 511	~ <i>,</i> 111		

## Prep. Pop Quiz No.28 - Keys -

- 271. **B**) There were a lot of people at the meeting. 会議には沢山の人が出席していました。
- 272. **A)** She is never at home at this hour. この時間には彼女は滅多に家にいません。
- 273. **B**) **I did my best on that test.** テストに全力を尽くしました。
- 274. **C)** I put on my clothes and go to breakfast. 服を着て食事に行きます。
- 276. **C) My boss asked questions <u>about</u> the assignment.** 私のボスは課題についての質問をしました。
- 277. **D)** I usually take care of little things around the house. いつも家の周りの細かい事柄に気を遣います。
- 278. A) I spend one hour on my English lessons for the next day. 翌日の英語レッスンに 1 時間を費やします。
- 279. **C) TKK office is on the 22nd floor.** TKKのオフイスは22階にあります。
- 280. **B) I'm tired of walking around this station.** 駅の周りを歩くのは疲れました。